Permits Issued
5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

Permit Type Project Applicant Square Issued Date Valuation

Number Footage
2021-6510 SunTech Electric 21020 1/2 Abigail Manor Heights Permit Issued 0 5/10/2021 $800.00

Property Address Subdivision

Inc. - Nathan Reed Fillmore Rd., Manor
78653
2021-6567 McKee Electric Inc 19912 1/2 Abigail Manor Heights Permit Issued 0 5/25/2021 $1,000.00
- Anne McKee Fillmore Rd, Manor
78653
2021-6568 McKee Electric Inc 13921 1/2 Allan Manor Heights Ph  Permit Issued 0 5/25/2021 $1,000.00
- Anne McKee Shivers St, Manor 1Sec1
78653
2021-6501 Landart America - 13811 Bois D Arc Rd,  Carillon Permit Issued 0 5/19/2021 $16,632.00
Heather Taylor Manor 78653
2021-6540 NNE Inc - Nikolay 10700 Genome Dr., Las Entradas North Permit Issued 0 5/21/2021 $5,000.00
Nikolov Manor 78653 - Section 2
2021-6483 709 Lexington LLC 709 Lexington St., A.E.LANE'S Permit Issued 5/4/2021 $5,000.00
- Raymond Lee Manor 78653 Ad(dition to the

Town of Manor

2021-6265 POOLS 10700 Genome Dr., Permit Issued 0 5/11/2021  $220,000.00
UNLIMITED, INC - Manor 78653
RYAN MORROW

2021-6533 Lizet Mosley 12709 Carillon Way, Bell Farms Permit Issued 0 5/13/2021 $12,855.00

Manor 78653

2021-6362 Dustin Swening 11903 Riprap Dr., Stonewater Permit Issued 0 5/26/2021 $7,500.00
Manor 78653

2021-6406 By His Hands LLC - 12925 Wedding Dr, Bell Farms Permit Issued 0 5/4/2021 $8,000.00
Dell Harrington Manor 78653

2021-6407 By His Hands LLC - 13505 John Calhoun, Presidential Permit Issued 0 5/4/2021 $6,400.00

Dell Harrington Manor 78653 Heights


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693372
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5718460
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5718987
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5684114
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5700768
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5672291
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5479142
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5699886
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5518931
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5535396
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5535412

Permits Issued
5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

2021-6506 Shiva Jagan 14300 Sage Blossom  Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/4/2021 $4,000.00
Dr., Manor 78653

2021-6508 Statewide 13208 Craven Ln, Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/11/2021 $15,000.00
Remodeling - Kelly Manor 78653
Neal

2021-6526 E&C Remodels, 12613 Albatross Pass, Manor Commons  Permit Issued 0 5/13/2021 $40,000.00
LLC - Elliott Reyes Manor 78653

2021-6542 Statewide 17309 Crown Field Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/13/2021 $34,000.00
Remodeling - Kelly Pass, Manor 78653
Neal

2021-6543 Allied Outdoor 11729 Pecangate Way, Shadowglen Permit Issued 315 5/17/2021 $46,000.00
Solutions - Steve  Manor 78653
Poirot

2021-6416 Streamline Energy 14913 Tuff Rd., Manor Stonewater Permit Issued 0 5/18/2021 $52,884.00
LLC - Mersedeh 78653
Williams

2021-6495 Texas Solar 13004 Ship Bell Dr., Bell Farms Permit Issued 1,294 5/3/2021 $16,500.00
Integrated LLC -  Manor 78653
Cristian Valerio

2021-6509 Momentum Solar - 14918 Tuff Rd, Manor Stonewater North  Project 0 5/5/2021 $8,000.75
Molly Colson 78653 Closed/Comple

te

2021-6528 Encor Solar LLC - 11813 Pecangate Way, Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/28/2021 $30,977.27
Dallas Bradshaw  Manor 78653

2021-6529 Texas Solar 12816 Wedding Dr., Bell Farms Permit Issued 0 5/25/2021 $16,500.00

Integrated LLC -  Manor 78653
Jose Hernandez

2021-6534 Tesla Energy 16809 Christina Garza Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/26/2021 $14,443.00
Operations Inc - Dr., Manor 78653
Jen Ordonez

2021-6547 Titan Solar Power 19113 Mike Mansfield Presidential Permit Issued 0 5/19/2021 $19,564.00
TX - Erica Ford Rd, Manor City 78653 Heights

2021-6549 Synaptic Solar LLC 13701 Charles Presidential Glen  Permit Issued 0 5/19/2021 $18,468.00
- Osama Elashi Fairbanks Cove, Manor

78653



https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5686133
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5688535
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5695985
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5702083
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5704653
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5538412
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5677606
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5689151
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5696464
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5696621
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5699911
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5711627
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5712123

Permits Issued
5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

2021-6550

2021-6558

2021-6527

2021-6551

2021-6499

2021-6500

2021-6502

2021-6511

2021-6512

2021-6513

2021-6514

Synaptic Solar LLC 20000 Hubert Presidential Glen  Permit Issued 0 5/19/2021 $22,420.00
- Osama Elashi Humphrey, Manor

78653
Synaptic Solar LLC 16808 John Michael, = Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/21/2021 $15,000.00

- Osama Elashi Manor 78653

Statewide 11616 Shadow Creek Permit Issued 0 5/11/2021 $7,500.00
Remodeling - Kelly Dr., Manor 78653
Neal

Level Best 11606 Murchison St., Permit Issued 0 5/21/2021 $7,250.00
Foundation Repair Manor 78653

GEOSCAPES OF 12404 Waterford Run  Stonewater Permit Issued 5/4/2021 $3,050.00
TEXAS INC. - Mike Way, Manor 78653

Money

Pinnacle 12437 Woodcock Way, Manor Commons  Permit Issued 0 5/4/2021 $1,200.00

Landscapes, LLC - Manor 78653
Adam Van Ackeren

Eco Irrigation & 11728 Jackson Falls Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 5/4/2021 $4,400.00
Landscaping - Way, Manor 78653
Keith Poonwah
Choate USA 14016 Sage Blossom  Shadowglen Project 0 5/11/2021 $2,509.06
Dr., Manor 78653 Closed/Comple
te
Choate USA 13800 McArthur Dr.,  Shadowglen Project 0 5/11/2021 $2,509.09
Manor 78653 Closed/Comple
te
Choate USA 13804 McArthur Dr.,  Shadowglen Project 0 5/11/2021 $2,509.06
Manor 78653 Closed/Comple
te
Choate USA 13809 Mc Arthur Dr.,  Shadowglen Project 0 5/11/2021 $2,509.06
Manor 78653 Closed/Comple

te


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5712144
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5715345
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5696379
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5713159
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5684045
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5684071
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5685918
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693740
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693817
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693829
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693860

Permits Issued
5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

2021-6515

2021-6516

2021-6517

2021-6530

2021-6531

2021-6544

2021-6545

2021-6546

Choate USA

Choate USA

Choate USA

Choate USA

Choate USA

Choate USA

Choate USA -

Admin

Choate USA -
Admin

13813 Mc Arthur Dr.,
Manor 78653

13905 Mc Arthur Dr.,
Manor 78653

13829 Mc Arthur Dr.,
Manor 78653

14008 Sage Blossom
Dr., Manor 78653

14108 Sage Blossom
Dr., Manor 78653

14113 McArthur Dr.,
Manor 78653

13816 McArthur Dr.,
Manor 78653

13808 McArthur Dr.,
Manor 78653

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple

0

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

$2,509.06

te
o s

2021-6541

2021-6557

Radiant Plumbing

and Air

Conditioning - Brad

Casebier

Radiant Plumbing

and Air

Conditioning - Brad

Casebier

106 East Burton Street,
manor 78653

12729 Wedding Drive,
Manor 78653

Bell Farms

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

0

0

5/13/2021

5/21/2021

$8,651.00

$0.00

D R HORTON INC - 19621 Caroline

2021-6437

Peyton Frazier

Harrison St., Manor
78653

Manor Heights

Permit Issued

3,103

5/4/2021

$367,550.35


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693874
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693899
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5693912
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5696713
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5696735
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5709602
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5709628
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5709634
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5702049
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5715335
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5662952

Permits Issued

5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

2021-6439

2021-6440

2021-6441

2021-6442

2021-6443

2021-6444

2021-6445

2021-6455

2021-6456

2021-6457

2021-6458

2021-6470

2021-6471

2021-6472

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC -
Peyton Frazier

19616 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19620 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19624 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19700 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19625 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19701 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19705 Caroline
Harrison St., Manor
78653

19709 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

19712 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

19716 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

19720 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

19713 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

19704 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

19708 Caroline
Harrison, Manor 78653

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

3,368

2,417

2,388

2,145

2,758

3,368

1,956

2,390
2,763
3,103
3,368
2,293
2,293

2,417

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021

5/4/2021

$398,939.60

$286,293.70

$282,858.60

$254,075.30

$326,685.10

$398,939.60

$231,688.20

$283,095.50
$327,277.40
$367,550.35
$398,939.60
$271,605.90
$271,605.90

$286,293.70


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663151
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663228
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663297
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663332
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663439
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663492
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5663621
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5665394
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5665469
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5665515
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5665550
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667670
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667684
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667697

Permits Issued
5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

2021-6474 D R HORTON INC - 19800 Caroline Manor Heights Permit Issued 1,956 5/4/2021  $231,688.20
Peyton Frazier Harrison, Manor 78653

2021-6475 D R HORTON INC - 19804 Caroline Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,293 5/4/2021  $271,605.90
Peyton Frazier Harrison, Manor 78653

2021-6476 D R HORTON INC - 19808 Caroline Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,417 5/4/2021  $286,293.70
Peyton Frazier Harrison, Manor 78653

2021-6477 Starlight Homes 14125 George Mason, Presidential Permit Issued 1,785 5/11/2021  $211,433.25
Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo

2021-6478 Starlight Homes 14121 George Mason, Presidential Permit Issued 2,588 5/11/2021  $306,548.60
Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo

2021-6482 D R HORTON INC - 19617 Caroline Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,293 5/4/2021  $271,605.90
Peyton Frazier Harrison St., MANOR

78653

2021-6489 D R HORTON INC - 19816 Caroline Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,713 5/26/2021  $321,354.90
Peyton Frazier Harrison, Manor 78653

2021-6493 D R HORTON INC - 12221 Rosinca Rd., Stonewater North  Permit Issued 2,943 5/26/2021  $348,598.35
Peyton Frazier Manor 78653

2021-6503 Starlight Homes 12805 Samuel Adams, Presidential Permit Issued 2,884 5/14/2021  $341,609.80
Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo

2021-6504 Starlight Homes 12809 Samuel Adams, Presidential Permit Issued 2,364 5/14/2021  $280,015.80
Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo

2021-6505 Starlight Homes 12813 Samuel Adams, Presidential Permit Issued 2,588 5/14/2021  $306,548.60
Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo

2021-6507 Starlight Homes 12817 Samuel Adams, Presidential Permit Issued 3,257 5/14/2021  $385,791.65
Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo

2021-6532 Pacesetter Homes - 12505 Woodcock Way, Manor Commons  Permit Issued 2,866 5/14/2021  $339,477.70
Laurie Wagner Manor 78653

2021-6535 Pacesetter Homes - 12525 Woodcock Way, Manor Commons  Permit Issued 1,809 5/14/2021  $214,276.05

Laurie Wagner Manor 78653


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667720
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667735
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667758
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667772
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5667796
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5670954
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5677226
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5677495
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5685958
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5686004
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5686084
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5686157
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5699344
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5700511

Permits Issued
5/1/2021 through 5/31/2021

2021-6536

2021-6537

2021-6538

2021-6539

2021-6553

2021-6554

2021-6360

2021-6479

2021-6496

2021-6586

Pacesetter Homes - 12424 Woodcock Way,
Laurie Wagner Manor 78653

Pacesetter Homes - 12432 Woodcock Way,
Laurie Wagner Manor 78653

Pacesetter Homes - 12440 Woodcock Way,
Laurie Wagner Manor 78653

Pacesetter Homes - 12436 Woodcock Way,
Laurie Wagner Manor 78653

D R HORTON INC - 14416 Pernella Rd.,
Peyton Frazier Manor 78653

D R HORTON INC - 14420 Pernella Rd.,
Peyton Frazier Manor 78653

South Texas Water 15003 Breccia Rd.,

- Michael Manor 78653
Meloccaro

South Texas Water 13329 Arbor Hill Cove,
- Michael Manor 78653
Meloccaro

South Texas Water 12613 Samuel Adams,
- Michael Manor 78653
Meloccaro

Diamond plumbing 11510 Murchison St.,
- Stephen Manor 78653
Blackburn

Manor Commons
Manor Commons
Manor Commons
Manor Commons
Stonewater North

Stonewater North

Shadowglen

Presidential
Heights

Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Project

Closed/Comple

te

2,121

2,022

2,022

1,981

2,388

2,714

0

5/14/2021

5/14/2021

5/14/2021

5/14/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/27/2021

$251,232.50
$239,505.90
$239,505.90
$234,649.45
$277,054.60

$321,473.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$11,135,272.
62


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5700548
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5700639
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5700688
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5700735
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5713938
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5714738
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5518732
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5670067
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5679150
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=5727280

